The following is the CROSSTALK program log for
the month of March 2024. If you have any questions
or need clarification please contact Jim Schneider at
1-800-729-9829.

WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues Weekdays from 3—3:55 PM and the
best one from the week again on Saturdays from 1:00—1:55 PM.

#030124
#030424

#030524

#030624

#030724
#030824
#031124
#031224
#031324
#031424

#031524
#031824R
#031924

#032024
#032124
#032224
#032524
#032624
#032724
#032824
#032924R

Dalton Windsor
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Bruce Malone

Jim Schneider & Rev. Jim Harden
Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt
Jim Schneider & Robert Knight

Jim Schneider
Jim Schneider & William J. Federer
Jim Schneider & Scott Schara

Jim Schneider & Mark Krikorian
Jim Schneider & Martyn lles
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Twila Brase
Jim Schneider & Mat Staver

Jim Schneider & Brad Mattes
Dr. Dean Taylor

Dr. Jameson Fuzzell

News Roundup & Comment

Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
What Are They Hiding? Pt. 1

Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
What Are They Hiding? Pt. 2

Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
What Are They Hiding? Pt. 3

The State of the Union 2024

News Roundup & Comment

Without Excuse: Compelling Evidence for Creation
Pre-born Life in the Crosshairs

Israel: We Must Not Forget October 7th

The Winds of Change: Revolting Against Leftist
Policies

News Roundup & Comment

History of the Income Tax (Repeat #040721)
Exposing Medical Collusion: The Grace Schara
Story

Immigration Enforcement Hangs in the Balance
Who Am 1? Solving the Identity Crisis

News Roundup & Comment

The Quest for Medical Privacy

SCOTUS Enters Abortion Pill Debate
Remembering Terri Schiavo

What We See at Calvary

Medical Aspects of the Crucifixion (Repeat
#042211)



