

The following is the **CROSSTALK** program log for the month of <u>March 2024</u>. If you have any questions or need clarification please contact Jim Schneider at 1-800-729-9829.

## WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues Weekdays from 3—3:55 PM and the best one from the week again on Saturdays from 1:00—1:55 PM.

		7.777
#030124	Dalton Windsor	News Roundup & Comment
#030424	Jim Schneider	Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
		What Are They Hiding? Pt. 1
#030524	Jim Schneider	Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
		What Are They Hiding? Pt. 2
#030624	Jim Schneider	Federal Health Agencies and the COVID Cartel:
		What Are They Hiding? Pt. 3
#030724	Jim Schneider	The State of the Union 2024
#030824	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#031124	Jim Schneider & Bruce Malone	Without Excuse: Compelling Evidence for Creation
#031224	Jim Schneider & Rev. Jim Harden	Pre-born Life in the Crosshairs
#031324	Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt	Israel: We Must Not Forget October 7th
#031424	Jim Schneider & Robert Knight	The Winds of Change: Revolting Against Leftist
		Policies
#031524	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#031824R	Jim Schneider & William J. Federer	History of the Income Tax (Repeat #040721)
#031924	Jim Schneider & Scott Schara	Exposing Medical Collusion: The Grace Schara
		Story
#032024	Jim Schneider & Mark Krikorian	Immigration Enforcement Hangs in the Balance
#032124	Jim Schneider & Martyn Iles	Who Am I? Solving the Identity Crisis
#032224	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#032524	Jim Schneider & Twila Brase	The Quest for Medical Privacy
#032624	Jim Schneider & Mat Staver	SCOTUS Enters Abortion Pill Debate
#032724	Jim Schneider & Brad Mattes	Remembering Terri Schiavo
#032824	Dr. Dean Taylor	What We See at Calvary
#032924R	Dr. Jameson Fuzzell	Medical Aspects of the Crucifixion (Repeat
		#042211)